Flow control valves
91D2WWEI01A
NB..A type
needle valves - 2 way
• Poppet type
• Different types of manual adjustment
• Prepared for copped adjustment
• Ideal use in the circuit as bleed off

92 D2WWEI01A
NB..A type
Ordering codes and description composition
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/2
NB08A/AM0B	 0NB08002000	 Handknob adjustment
NB08A/AS0B	 0NB08002001	 Screw type adjustment
SAE cavity 10/2
NB10A/AM0B	 0NB10002003	 Handknob adjustment
NB10A/AS0B	 0NB10002001	 Screw type adjustment
SAE cavity 12/2
NB12A/AM0B	 0NB12002002	 Handknob adjustment
NB12A/AS0B	 0NB12002001	 Screw type adjustment
SAE cavity 16/2
NB16A/AM0B	 0NB16002000	 Handknob adjustment
NB16A/AS0B	 0NB16002002	 Screw type adjustment
2	 Adjustments
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
S		 Screw
M	 Handknob calibrated